
INCIDENȚA 02.11.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1592 30 18.84 18.84
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2147 39 18.16 18.16
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 827 15 18.14 18.14
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 13 17.17 17.17
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1831 30 16.38 16.38
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10120 154 15.22 15.22
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6408 95 14.83 14.83
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1637 22 13.44 13.44
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147535 1876 12.72 12.72
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10144 127 12.52 12.52
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2900 34 11.72 11.72
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4466 51 11.42 11.42
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 824 9 10.92 10.92
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11100 116 10.45 10.45
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5519 57 10.33 10.33
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2648 27 10.20 10.20
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3077 31 10.07 10.07
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1988 20 10.06 10.06
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6102 61 10.00 10.00
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4074 40 9.82 9.82
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3158 31 9.82 9.82
MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4389 43 9.80 9.80
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1757 17 9.68 9.68
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17243 165 9.57 9.57
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2314 22 9.51 9.51
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4012 36 8.97 8.97
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6250 56 8.96 8.96
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6230 55 8.83 8.83
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6386 55 8.61 8.61

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6070 52 8.57 8.57
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 604 5 8.28 8.28
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 17 8.28 8.28
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6200 51 8.23 8.23
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37287 305 8.18 8.18
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32998 269 8.15 8.15
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9739 79 8.11 8.11
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1745 14 8.02 8.02
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1779 14 7.87 7.87
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1544 12 7.77 7.77
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3544 27 7.62 7.62
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4249 32 7.53 7.53
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1210 9 7.44 7.44
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5111 38 7.43 7.43
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1786 13 7.28 7.28
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1402 10 7.13 7.13
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2282 16 7.01 7.01
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2431 17 6.99 6.99
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2368 16 6.76 6.76
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 5998 40 6.67 6.67
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6046 39 6.45 6.45
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4891 31 6.34 6.34
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7885 49 6.21 6.21
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2679 16 5.97 5.97
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2199 13 5.91 5.91
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25262 148 5.86 5.86
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1548 9 5.81 5.81
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5343 31 5.80 5.80
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2432 14 5.76 5.76
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 13 5.73 5.73
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6773 38 5.61 5.61
MUREŞ BAND 115389 6631 37 5.58 5.58
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2688 15 5.58 5.58
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2520 14 5.56 5.56
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1259 7 5.56 5.56
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2012 11 5.47 5.47
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1846 10 5.42 5.42



MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1310 7 5.34 5.34
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2293 12 5.23 5.23
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4587 23 5.01 5.01
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2002 10 5.00 5.00
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3018 15 4.97 4.97
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2371 11 4.64 4.64
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5397 25 4.63 4.63
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3054 14 4.58 4.58
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1553 7 4.51 4.51
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4238 19 4.48 4.48
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1796 8 4.45 4.45
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4871 21 4.31 4.31
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 944 4 4.24 4.24
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3700 15 4.05 4.05
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 2002 8 4.00 4.00
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3898 15 3.85 3.85
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3487 13 3.73 3.73
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3324 12 3.61 3.61
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3653 13 3.56 3.56
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4723 15 3.18 3.18
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 10 3.16 3.16
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1911 6 3.14 3.14
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1316 4 3.04 3.04
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3382 10 2.96 2.96
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 5 2.92 2.92
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 2 2.74 2.74
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4241 11 2.59 2.59
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1264 3 2.37 2.37
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2234 4 1.79 1.79
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3091 5 1.62 1.62
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4023 6 1.49 1.49
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1392 2 1.44 1.44
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4875 6 1.23 1.23
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1828 2 1.09 1.09
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1461 1 0.68 0.68
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 515 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 591479 5202 8.79 8.79



INCIDENȚA 01.11.2021

JUDEȚ UAT SIRUTA POPULAȚIE

MUREŞ MĂDĂRAŞ 120502 1592 32 20.10 20.10
MUREŞ RUŞII-MUNŢI 119153 2147 38 17.70 17.70
MUREŞ BICHIŞ 115771 757 13 17.17 17.17
MUREŞ CRĂIEŞTI 116340 827 14 16.93 16.93
MUREŞ PĂSĂRENI 118753 1831 30 16.38 16.38
MUREŞ SÂNCRAIU DE MUREŞ 114382 10120 154 15.22 15.22
MUREŞ SÂNTANA DE MUREŞ 114453 6408 94 14.67 14.67
MUREŞ SĂRĂŢENI 120496 1637 22 13.44 13.44
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRGU MUREŞ 114319 147535 1886 12.78 12.78
MUREŞ ORAŞ SOVATA 114854 10144 125 12.32 12.32
MUREŞ VOIVODENI 120316 1757 20 11.38 11.38
MUREŞ POGĂCEAUA 118824 1988 22 11.07 11.07
MUREŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE MUREŞ 114417 11100 120 10.81 10.81
MUREŞ VALEA LARGĂ 119974 2900 31 10.69 10.69
MUREŞ GORNEŞTI 117177 5519 58 10.51 10.51
MUREŞ CRĂCIUNEŞTI 116288 4466 46 10.30 10.30
MUREŞ OGRA 118575 2648 27 10.20 10.20
MUREŞ SOLOVĂSTRU 119590 3077 31 10.07 10.07
MUREŞ PAPIU ILARIAN 118637 824 8 9.71 9.71
MUREŞ PĂNET 118691 6102 59 9.67 9.67
MUREŞ LUNCA 117998 2314 22 9.51 9.51
MUREŞ LIVEZENI 117925 4012 38 9.47 9.47
MUREŞ ORAŞ LUDUŞ 114710 17243 161 9.34 9.34
MUREŞ CORUNCA 120487 4074 38 9.33 9.33
MUREŞ CRISTEŞTI 114355 6230 57 9.15 9.15
MUREŞ ALBEŞTI 114603 6386 58 9.08 9.08
MUREŞ GURGHIU 117319 6070 55 9.06 9.06
MUREŞ GREBENIŞU DE CÂMPIE 117275 1779 16 8.99 8.99
MUREŞ CEUAŞU DE CÂMPIE 115959 6250 56 8.96 8.96

CAZURI 
CONFIRMATE IN 
ULTIMELE 14 
ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE

CAZURI LA 1000 
DE LOCUITORI IN 
ULTIMELE 14 ZILE 
(DEPABD) -ȘCOLI



MUREŞ VÂNĂTORI 120254 4389 39 8.89 8.89
MUREŞ ICLĂNZEL 117667 2052 18 8.77 8.77
MUREŞ ZAU DE CÂMPIE 120370 3158 27 8.55 8.55
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL REGHIN 114809 37287 313 8.39 8.39
MUREŞ BĂLA 115600 604 5 8.28 8.28
MUREŞ ORAŞ IERNUT 117827 9739 79 8.11 8.11
MUREŞ ERNEI 116652 6200 50 8.06 8.06
MUREŞ FĂRĂGĂU 116723 1745 14 8.02 8.02
MUREŞ RÂCIU 118995 3544 28 7.90 7.90
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL SIGHIŞOARA 114514 32998 260 7.88 7.88
MUREŞ ŞINCAI 119803 1544 12 7.77 7.77
MUREŞ SUSENI 119723 2368 18 7.60 7.60
MUREŞ HODOŞA 117505 1210 9 7.44 7.44
MUREŞ HODAC 117426 5111 38 7.43 7.43
MUREŞ DEDA 116545 4249 31 7.30 7.30
MUREŞ SÂNPETRU DE CÂMPIE 119527 2688 19 7.07 7.07
MUREŞ SÂNGER 119386 2282 16 7.01 7.01
MUREŞ ORAŞ MIERCUREA NIRAJULUI 118281 5998 39 6.50 6.50
MUREŞ STÂNCENI 119625 1402 9 6.42 6.42
MUREŞ DANEŞ 116493 6046 38 6.29 6.29
MUREŞ ADĂMUŞ 115076 5343 33 6.18 6.18
MUREŞ SASCHIZ 119206 2270 14 6.17 6.17
MUREŞ RĂSTOLIŢA 118931 1786 11 6.16 6.16
MUREŞ FÂNTÂNELE 116796 4891 30 6.13 6.13
MUREŞ ORAŞ UNGHENI 119894 7885 48 6.09 6.09
MUREŞ BEICA DE JOS 115708 2199 13 5.91 5.91
MUREŞ MUNICIPIUL TÂRNĂVENI 114925 25262 147 5.82 5.82
MUREŞ ORAŞ SĂRMAŞU 119242 6773 38 5.61 5.61
MUREŞ BĂGACIU 115575 2679 15 5.60 5.60
MUREŞ NADEŞ 118469 3054 17 5.57 5.57
MUREŞ CHEŢANI 116046 2520 14 5.56 5.56
MUREŞ CUCERDEA 116395 1259 7 5.56 5.56
MUREŞ VĂTAVA 120138 1846 10 5.42 5.42
MUREŞ BREAZA 115851 2431 13 5.35 5.35
MUREŞ GĂLEŞTI 116867 2432 13 5.35 5.35
MUREŞ NEAUA 118511 1310 7 5.34 5.34
MUREŞ GHEORGHE DOJA 116983 3018 16 5.30 5.30



MUREŞ BAND 115389 6631 35 5.28 5.28
MUREŞ SÂNPAUL 119466 4587 24 5.23 5.23
MUREŞ SUPLAC 119661 2293 12 5.23 5.23
MUREŞ COROISÂNMĂRTIN 116171 1548 8 5.17 5.17
MUREŞ ŞĂULIA 119750 2012 10 4.97 4.97
MUREŞ MIHEŞU DE CÂMPIE 118370 2371 11 4.64 4.64
MUREŞ ZAGĂR 120343 1316 6 4.56 4.56
MUREŞ IBĂNEŞTI 117550 4238 19 4.48 4.48
MUREŞ BOGATA 115824 1796 8 4.45 4.45
MUREŞ MICA 118209 4871 21 4.31 4.31
MUREŞ TĂURENI 119858 944 4 4.24 4.24
MUREŞ BRÂNCOVENEŞTI 115897 3898 16 4.10 4.10
MUREŞ ORAŞ SÂNGEORGIU DE PĂDURE 119331 5397 22 4.08 4.08
MUREŞ VĂRGATA 120076 2002 8 4.00 4.00
MUREŞ VIIŞOARA 120218 2002 8 4.00 4.00
MUREŞ APOLD 115183 3324 13 3.91 3.91
MUREŞ CHIHERU DE JOS 116126 1553 6 3.86 3.86
MUREŞ BAHNEA 115307 3653 14 3.83 3.83
MUREŞ GLODENI 117113 3700 14 3.78 3.78
MUREŞ GĂNEŞTI 116938 3487 13 3.73 3.73
MUREŞ ACĂŢARI 114970 4723 15 3.18 3.18
MUREŞ LUNCA BRADULUI 118058 1911 6 3.14 3.14
MUREŞ GHINDARI 117042 3382 10 2.96 2.96
MUREŞ PETELEA 118799 3162 9 2.85 2.85
MUREŞ VEŢCA 120174 730 2 2.74 2.74
MUREŞ BATOŞ 115520 4241 11 2.59 2.59
MUREŞ BERENI 120511 1264 3 2.37 2.37
MUREŞ CHIBED 120478 1715 4 2.33 2.33
MUREŞ ALUNIŞ 115147 3091 5 1.62 1.62
MUREŞ EREMITU 116590 4023 6 1.49 1.49
MUREŞ MĂGHERANI 118094 1392 2 1.44 1.44
MUREŞ IDECIU DE JOS 117783 2234 3 1.34 1.34
MUREŞ BĂLĂUŞERI 115637 4875 6 1.23 1.23
MUREŞ AŢINTIŞ 115236 1461 1 0.68 0.68
MUREŞ CUCI 116439 1828 1 0.55 0.55
MUREŞ COZMA 116224 515 0 0.00 0.00
MUREŞ JUDEȚ 591479 5195 8.78 8.78
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